2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
DESCRIPTION
The RMRN series of wet location anti vandal running man is designed to
operate in extreme environments. The unit, designed using a polycarbonate
housing, maintains its sealed interior with a continuous integral gasket. As
well, LED pilot light and test switch are sealed type. Available in AC/DC and
internally self-powered versions.

CSA Sanitation certified to NSF 2
120/277/347VAC Input
ordering guide
RMRN
Series Nbr of faces Mounting Frame colour DC output Options
RMRN 1 - Single face
2 - Double face
Blank - Universal BK - Black
WH - �White
UDC - Universal DC backup voltage from 6 to 24VDC
IB - Self-powered for 90 minutes
IB1 - Self-powered for 120 minutes
AT - Auto test standard
Blank - Standard +10°C to +40°C
CW* - Cold Weather at -20C to +40°C
0 - No arrows (double face only)
D U UR DR DL UL
.
* Available only with IB.
2.65"
(67.3)
9.06"
(230)
9.96"
(253)
5.91" (150) 5.91" (150)
13.11" (333)
14.69" (373)
2.79"
(70.8)
Comes standard (single face) with three pictogram
legends for direction selection.
Comes standard (double face)
with two pictogram legends.
For double face no arrow options,
select “0” on the options column.
Approvals:
CSA Certified to C22.2 #141.15 NEMA 4X
IP RATING
66
Project: